

CITY OF HENDERSONVILLE
CHERRY AND BEECH ST SIDEWALKS

TP HOWARDS PLUMBING CO. INC. TRACE AND COMPANY
90 NUMBER NINE RD. PO BOX 1028
FAIRVIEW, NC 28730 MOUNTAIN HOME, NC 28758

BID DATE: 03/17/2025
TIME: 10:00 AM

2 BIDDERS

BASE BID:
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE: \$ 289,367.77

TOTAL BID: \$ 435,000.00 TOTAL BID: \$ 303,338.50

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization (shall not exceed 3% of total bid)	1	LS	\$ 10,398.00	\$ 10,398.00	\$ 8,645.00	\$ 8,645.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 55,432.00	\$ 55,432.00
3	Sawcut Asphalt and Concrete	1388	LF	\$ 8.50	\$ 11,798.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 7,634.00
4	Asphalt Pavement and Curb Removal	580	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 22,330.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk and Drive Removal	261	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 14,355.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 9,396.00
6	Tree Removal	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
7	Grading	1	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 65,370.00	\$ 65,370.00
8	Select Material	42	CY	\$ 47.00	\$ 1,974.00	\$ 75.50	\$ 3,171.00
9	Remove and Reinstall Mailbox	1	EA	\$ 315.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk 4"	553	SY	\$ 160.00	\$ 88,480.00	\$ 64.50	\$ 35,668.50
11	Concrete Sidewalk 6"	29	SY	\$ 195.00	\$ 5,655.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 3,161.00
12	Concrete Driveway Apron 6"	118	SY	\$ 335.00	\$ 39,530.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,850.00
13	Concrete Curb and Gutter	678	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 71,190.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 15,255.00
14	Asphalt Curb and Gutter	53	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,385.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 742.00
15	Pedestrian Ramp	9	EA	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 1,932.00	\$ 17,388.00
16	Crosswalk Paint Lines	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,130.00	\$ 7,130.00
17	Compacted ABC Stone	86	TN	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 55.50	\$ 4,773.00
18	Asphalt Pavement	14	TN	\$ 525.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 294.00	\$ 4,116.00
19	Mill Asphalt Pavement 1.5" Depth	154	SY		\$ -		\$ -
20	Root Barrier Protection	10	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00
21	Utility Adjustments (Adjust to Grade)	6	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00
22	Remove and Replace Traffic Sign	1	EA	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 510.00
23	Silt Fence and Erosion Control BMPs	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 5,485.00	\$ 5,485.00
24	Bio-retention Cell	98	SF	\$ 105.00	\$ 10,290.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 3,038.00
25	Cast Iron Curb Inlet	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 1,670.00
26	Precast Stormwater Structure	2	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,157.00	\$ 6,314.00
27	Concrete Stormwater Pipe 12"	40	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 266.50	\$ 10,660.00
28	Connect to Existing Structure	1	EA	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00

